

H
Crl.A.No. 1208 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1208/2001

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULJIT SINGH @ JIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 13/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) M/s Bimal Roy Jad,
(Mrs)Sunita Pandit,BK Khurana,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

Four weeks' time is granted to take steps in terms
of the Office Report dated 31st August, 2002.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master